Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Dunning - (1195163) - Team Ipswich Swimming

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.46
1:22.44
2:58.76

57.63
2:01.33
4:08.05

42.68
1:31.18
3:11.89

1:39.30

to LC

38.00
1:23.50
3:00.70

58.20
2:02.40
4:10.20

43.10
1:32.10
3:13.60

1:39.30

SC WA
Pts

155
160
171
81
94
113
139
148
166

122

Date

12/07/15
26/09/15
21/11/15
12/07/15
27/09/15
27/06/15
27/06/15
28/06/15
28/06/15
26/09/15

Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Ipswich

License

ER150801
ER151190
ER151189
ER150801
ER151190
ER150658
ER150658
ER150658
ER150658
ER151190
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