## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Dunning - (1195163) - Team Ipswich Swimming

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.46	38.00	155	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	ER150801	3
100 Freestyle	1:22.44	1:23.50	160	26/09/15	Teamipswich Club Championships 2015	Ipswich	ER151190	4
200 Freestyle	2:58.76	3:00.70	171	21/11/15	Teamipswich November Open 2015	lpswich	ER151189	3
50 Breaststroke	57.63	58.20	81	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	ER150801	3
100 Breaststroke	2:01.33	2:02.40	94	27/09/15	Teamipswich Club Championships 2015	lpswich	ER151190	4
200 Breaststroke	4:08.05	4:10.20	113	27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
50 Backstroke	42.68	43.10	139	27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
100 Backstroke	1:31.18	1:32.10	148	28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
200 Backstroke	3:11.89	3:13.60	166	28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
100 Individual Medley	1:39.30	1:39.30	122	26/09/15	Teamipswich Club Championships 2015	lpswich	ER151190	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS